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North Carolina Installment Loan Fee Schedule

Monthly payments on an installment loan depend on the advanced amount, rates, terms, and
conditions that are subject to state regulations, eligibility, credit check, underwriting, and
approval. Under the N.C. Gen. Stat. § 53-173, the APR can not exceed 36% per annum. The
illustrative terms shown are based on approved unsecured loan data for your state.

Advanced Interest Repayment Total Monthly Total Cost
Amount Rate Term Interest Payment

$1,000 10.99% 6 $32.30 $172.05 $1,032.30

$2,000 16.50% 9 $140.00 $237.78 $2,140.00

$3,000 22.70% 12 $381.54 $281.79 $3,381.54

$4,000 29.99% 18 $1,015.89 |$278.66 $5,015.89

$5,000 36.00% 24 $2,085.69 |$295.24 $7,085.69

IN ADDITION TO THE ABOVE, LATE FEES OF THE GREATER OF $35 OR 4% OF THE
PAYMENT AMOUNT MAY APPLY IF A PAYMENT IS AT LEAST 15 DAYS LATE.
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